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13
14
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20
21
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39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

temps
08:36,0
08:39,4
08:42,3
08:50,5
08:52,4
08:53,8
09:04,4
09:16,5
09:21,3
09:23,3
09:25,6
09:26,9
09:29,9
09:38,7
09:43,1
09:48,2
09:49,2
09:51,9
09:54,2
10:00,8
00:00,0

00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0

00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0

NO
dossard

4
99
84
98
64
58
162
12
50
24
109
91
149
95
35
155
57
116
8
7
117

89
161
160
138

49

20

39

42

77

68

17
158

85

52

66

81

96
150
113

120
128
124
18
31

154
14
129

131

Nom
BOULMAIZ
REMOUSSIN
BAHRI
MARTIN
FONTAINE
BRASSIER
TRAINOY
DUMONT
POUSSIN
SELLIER
ACHENZA
FOUBERT
DULONG
LESAGE
GUERIN
JOUNOT
BORNIAMBUC
FECAMP
BRUNEL
BRUNEAU
FESSARD
DE FOUGY
COMALADA
TISCA
SAHUT
BACHELOT
POURCELLE
LEMONNIER
JOUEN
LELEU
PERDEREAU
HAVE

LARCHER-CESARI

PICARD
BEAUFILS

SIMON FRIEDMANN
GAUBAIRE SEGUY

RAGALD
LEGER

DUVAL

BOEUF
JOUAULT-
DESHAYES
OULDJA
LESUEUR
LECOMPTE
DARAUD
BOUTIN

JOIN
GRANDPIERRE
POLLEUX-MAUR
BARLUET

ROY BARBIER

Prénom
Anna
Margot
Léa
Constance
Chloé
Justine
Capucine
Charlie
Charline
Maelle
Chloé
Clémentine
Lucie
Ambre
Lucille
Emmy
Valentine
Faustine
Zoé
Cloé
Adéle

Jeanne
Louise
Ambre
Lilou
Agathe
Margot
Lola
Lucile
Lena
Emma
Paloma
Maélle
Mailys
Victoire
Alice
Lola
Lanna
Zoé
Romane

Lola
Nora
Rose
Agathe
Sidonie
Rose
Lilou
Anaé
Camille
Manon
Emilie

Sexe
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Classe

6EME1
6EME4
6EME4
6EME4
6EMES3
6EMES3
6EMEG
6EME1
6EME2
6EME1
6EMES5
6EME4
6EMEG
6EME4
6EME2
6EMEG
6EME3
6EMES5
6EME1
6EME1
6EMES

6EME4
6EMEG
6EMEG
6EMEG
6EME2
6EME1
6EME2
6EME2
6EME3
6EMES
6EME1
6EMEG
6EME4
6EME2
6EME3
6EME3
6EME4
6EMEG
6EMES

6EMES
6EMES
6EMES
6EME1
6EME2
6EME1
6EMEG
6EME1
6EMES
6EME1
6EMES



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75

00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0

00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0

56
25
90
105
157
51
140
43
62
97
146
134
132
119
121
78
79
82
88
72

92
106
13
11

BIBARD
THERS
DMYTRENKO
SADE
MAILLARD
RENOUF
BERTONCINI
LEPRETRE
DUPREY
MALO
DAVID

ZALC

THOM

HADJ HENNI
LEBERQUIER
PETIT
PICARD
SAYGIN
CHETTEM
LEMONNIER
HUARD-
FOURDRINIER
SAVIN
FARCY
DELACHAIR

Li Na
Elise
Alisa
Marine
Sasha
Ema
Juliette
Raphaélle
Lola
Ludivine
Manon
Joanne
Juliette
Nawel
Zoé
Maélys
Ambre
Tuana
Aglaé
Manon

Capucine
Zoé
Jade
Chloé
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6EMES
6EME1
6EME4
6EME4
6EMEG
6EME2
6EMEG
6EME2
6EME3
6EME4
6EMEG6
6EMES
6EMES
6EMES
6EMES
6EME3
6EME3
6EME3
6EME4
6EMES3

6EME4
6EME4
6EME1
6EME1



